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2024/25 10th round, Match #47
Friday, 13.10.2024, 12:30, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 15°C. Spectators: 200

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk

1 : 1

«Real Pharma» Odesa

23 Sharun Volodymyr
75 Popchuk Hlib
4 Burtnyk Vasyl
5 Konovalov Vadym
6
26 Tsurupin Artem
20
2 Shkolnyi Kostiantyn (C)
17 Neledva Ihor
22
11 Shostak Dmytro

Substitutes
72 Kosach Dmytro
12
73
3 Debelko Yevhenii
21 Maksymenko Bohdan
14 Bezzub Andrii
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan
9 Danyliuk Yevhen
42 Shvets Oleksii
18 Humeniak Dmytro
13

Coach
Matviiv Yaroslav

12 Drui Oleksii
3
19 Melenchuk Andrii
20 Faber Oleksandr
15 Skrypnik Oleksii
17 Barsukov Serhii
16 Tretiakov Yehor
7 Lykhovydov Mykola (C)
27 Kuriakov Denys
13 Haivanenko Valerii
4 Mulyk Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Podhorodetskyi Maksym
11 Zolkin Andrii
44 Marchenko Maksym
2 Movchaniuk Artem

Coach
Poltavets Valentyn

Referee:
Halitsyn Roman
Assistant 1:
Fredyna Roman
Assistant 2:
Chaika Iryna
4th Official:
Salash Ivan
Referee Observer:
Kravchenko Viktor
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, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #47
Friday, 13.10.2024, 12:30, , Ivano-Frankivsk. 15°C. Spectators: 200

«Revera 1908» Ivano-Frankivsk 1 : 1 «Real Pharma» Odesa
32' 7 Lykhovydov Mykola

44 Marchenko Maksym

11 Shostak Dmytro 45+1'

48' 13 Haivanenko Valerii

26 Tsurupin Artem 53'

56' 16 Tretiakov Yehor
11 Zolkin Andrii

20 
7 Pashchak Oleksandr-Ivan 66'

11 Shostak Dmytro
18 Humeniak Dmytro 66'

67' 19 Melenchuk Andrii

75 Popchuk Hlib 68'

75 Popchuk Hlib
73 73'

5 Konovalov Vadym 85'

17 Neledva Ihor
21 Maksymenko Bohdan 89'

22 90'

90+2' 44 Marchenko Maksym
2 Movchaniuk Artem

90+3' 19 Melenchuk Andrii
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